Place
Compound
1
2
3

Recurve
1
2
3

Barebow
1
2
3

Name

Bryce Sandy
Ethan Soto

Caleb Dudenhoeffer

Logan Olsovsky
Conner Gras
Kyle Kubecka
Anthony Pulvino
John Pulvino
John Todd
Connor Couey
Will Bowers
Henry Crenshaw
Malachi Bonnot
Case Peterson
Jake Werner
Bennatt Mercer
Jax Dudenhoeffer
Hunter Maresh
Reed Lemke

Wayne Franz
Clint Rickman
Creed Rickman

Colt Rowlands
Chance Keller
Charlie Smith
Lane Morris
Mateo Castaneda

Junior - OPEN
County

Calhoun
Jackson
DeWitt
Jackson
Victoria
Matagorda
Matagorda
Matagorda
Jackson
Wharton
Victoria
Jackson
Jackson
Matagorda
Matagorda
Jackson
DeWitt
Jackson
Jackson

Jackson
Goliad
Goliad

Victoria
DeWitt
Victoria
DeWitt
Victoria

Stephen Sawyer Carson Matagorda

Lane Jacoby
Lynzi Brandstetter

Matagorda
DeWitt

2022 Aransas Co. 4-H Archery Invitational Match
Nov. 10 & 12, 2022
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Score

253
235
235
233
230
229
229
209
207
207
205
203
182
180
179
163
142
132
110

152
125
46

234
233
214
213
201
188
161
71

Place Name County 10's 9's Score
Compound
1 Madeline Janak Aransas 8 10 256
2 Taylor Shelton Goliad 3 12 244
3 Ashley Alford Matagorda 8 3 242
Avery Beard Jackson 2 9 223
Brittan Belicek Jackson 0 6 222
Abbie Green Jackson 3 7 208
Jade Manning Lavaca 3 5 200
Cambree Frye Nueces 0 1 113

Scarlett Smith
Addelyn Rauch
Hannah Koenig
Lillian Weischwill
Paisley John
Katarina Harper

Victoria
DeWitt
Victoria
DeWitt
DeWitt
Matagorda
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214
179
171
156
150
110



Genesis/BBC
1 Everett Pawlik
2 Hayes Tarver
3 Grayson Schaffer

Place Name County 9's Score
Compound
1 Jesse Saegert Aransas 25 28 557
2 Jase Alford Matagorda 18 28 540
3 Logan Hartman Victoria 16 17 506
Ayden Harris Jackson 11 20 489
Zachary Janssen Jackson 10 18 482
Wyatt Green Jackson 9 13 475

Eli Fuller

Lincoln Samples
Travis Lopez
Derek Howell

Bill Simmons
Walter Samples
Kenner Hunt
Harrison Ulbricht

DeWitt
Wharton
Aransas
Jackson
Aransas
Aransas
Aransas
Aransas
Aransas
Victoria
Jackson
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252
207
203
196
182
179
162
158
144
144
133

1 Taryn Thibodeaux Victoria 0 3 190
2 Katherine Crenshaw  Jackson 1 2 169
3 Elise Soto Jackson 0 2 168

Lillie Lopez Aransas 2 1 126

Place Name County 10's 9's Score

1 Ava Cantu Calhoun 14 15 509
2 Abigail Jurek Matagorda 5 9 389



Intermediate - OPEN

Place Name County
Compound
1 Weldon Bowers Victoria
2 Drayton Segler Victoria
3 Talan Shelton Goliad
Recurve
Barebow
1 Sean Reynolds Victoria
2 Jaxyn Loftice Nueces
3 Aiden Valentine Jackson
Fisher Eller Victoria
Genesis/BBC
1 Garrett Gravell Aransas

Intermediate Advanced - OPEN

Place Name County
Compound
1 Jake Janssen
2 Kolt Leiker Calhoun
3 Kaiden Utley Jackson
Landan Cunningham Aransas
Luke Bastian DeWitt
CJ Hood Nueces
Wade Manning Lavaca
Matthew Janssen Jackson
Recurve
Barebow
1 Simon Beard Calhoun
2 Caleb Keller DeWitt
Genesis/BBC
1 Jozlyn Shaw Victoria

10's
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10's

30
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9's

19
10
7

11
12

9

9's

19
20

18
14
10
11

12
12

Score

478
422
419

442
436
286
185

397

Score

557
491
472
459
448
414
400
367

453
433

384

Place Name County Score
1 Lilly Nelson Jackson 22 18 534
2 Kristyna Tillman Jackson 12 26 507
3 Taylor Strebeck Jackson 16 13 491

1 Hattie Koenig Victoria 3 11 449

1 Braeleigh Benavides Jackson 2 2 321

Place Name County Score

1 Taylin Myers DeWitt 9 26 509
2 Jocelynn Reid Jackson 5 15 456
3 Jessie Strelczyk Jackson 4 8 381
Sydnie Lopez Aransas 3 10 381
Maycee Frye Nueces 1 6 326
Holly Harris Jackson 2 4 297

1 Layla Pilat Victoria 5 9 395



Senior 1 - OPEN

Place Name County 10's 9's Score Place Name County 10's 9's Score

Compound Compownd

1 Kaid DeBord Victoria 14 22 508 1 Makayla Alford Matagorda 9 15 490

2 Troy Shelton Goliad 11 17 504 2 Gracie Simmons Aransas 13 12 486

3 Zackary Utley Jackson 7 15 416 3 Kassidy Cowey DeWitt 0 14 432

1 Elizabeth Janak Aransas 1 8 371

e Barebow

1 Sam Miller Aransas 7 5 414 1 Elizabeth Noel DeWitt 7 9 441

2 Robert Post DeWitt 2 5 321

3 Shamus McCann Victoria 0 4 201
Genesis/BBC

Senior 2 - OPEN

Place Name County 10's 9's Score Place Name County Score
Compound Compound
1 Tyler Kirkpatrick Victoria 8 43 539 1 Kaylynn Cowey DeWitt 5 6 410
2 James Schwarz Nueces 20 23 533 2 Chloe Atwater Nueces 3 5 378
3 Dalton Johnson Victoria 13 17 509 3 Sophia Garcia Nueces 0 3 211
Cory Beard Jackson 4 26 482
Recurve

Barebow

Genesis/BBC



